7/29/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$347.36
($316.08)

$31.28

$31.28

Drawer

$105.71

$105.71

$105.71

$136.99

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($305.14) ($30.00) 51
($594.82) ($22.00) 30
($899.96) ($52.00) 81
($899.96) ($52.00) 81
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($92.34) $0.00 25
($92.34) $0.00 25
($92.34) $0.00 25
($992.30) ($52.00) 106

Handle Net Handle
$682.50 $652.50
$300.74 $278.74
$983.24 $931.24
$983.24 $931.24
Handle Net Handle
$198.05 $198.05
$198.05 $198.05
$198.05 $198.05
$1,181.29 $1,129.29

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



