## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

/201	

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$347.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$305.14)	<u>QRace</u> (\$30.00)	51	\$682.50	\$652.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$316.08)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$594.82)	(\$22.00)	30	\$300.74	\$278.74	\$0.00	
Terminal 1	Number 1026	\$31.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$899.96)	(\$52.00)	81	\$983.24	\$931.24	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HI	JDDLE	\$31.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$899.96)	(\$52.00)	81	\$983.24	\$931.24	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$105.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$92.34)	\$0.00	25	\$198.05	\$198.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
Term	inal Number 1028	\$105.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$92.34)	\$0.00	25	\$198.05	\$198.05	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	\$105.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$92.34)	\$0.00	25	\$198.05	\$198.05	\$0.00	
<u> </u>	WOOSE	Ψ103.71	ψο.σσ	Ψ0.00	(ψ, 2.34)	ψ0.00	23	Ψ170.03	Ψ170.03	ψ0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>t</u>	\$136.99			(\$992.30)	(\$52.00)	106	\$1,181.29	\$1,129.29		